	na a gran an a	P.:	S.C. Ky. No
		Cancels P.	S.C. Ky. No
<u>-2009,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000</u>		est frintenen an	
	Pinev	ille Utility Commission	n
		of	
	Pinev	ville, Kentucky 40977	7
<u>19 bolinikowa kata kata kata kata kata kata kata ka</u>			
	Rates, Rules a	and Regulations for Fu	urnishing
		Water	
		At	
	Knox Co	ounty Utility Commiss	ion
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
		Filed with	
	PUBLIC SERVIC	CE COMMISSION OF	KENTUCKY
ssued :	July 18, 2011	Effective:	September 1, 2011
		Issued by:	Pineville Utilizy Corprission
			PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
		By:	
			Bill Bur Bunt Kirtley
			EFFECTIVE 9/1/2011
			PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For: Knox County Utility Commission
	PSC No
Pineville Utility Commission	
PO Box 277	Sheet No
Pineville, KY 40977	_
Name of Issuing Corporation	Cancelling PSC No.
	Sheet No.

## CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

			Rate Per Unit	
Effective September 1, 2011 (per 1,000	\$2.42			
Effective July 1, 2012 (per 1,000 gallon	ıs)		\$2.59	
Effective July 1, 2013 (per 1,000 gallon	ıs)		\$2.77	
		KENTU PUBLIC SERVICE	KENTUCKY IBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
Date of Issue	Date Effec	iveJEFF R. DE EXECUTIVE D	ROUEN DIRECTOR	
Issued By	Title	TARIFF BRANCH		
Issued by authority of an Order of the P	Public Service Commission of K	entucky in CaBunt X	irtley	
dated		EFFECT 9/1/20 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR	011	